Bus #90-14 - Stop Schedule - AM (AM continued on back)

Driver - Jeff Sears Aide: Rebekah Ali
Stop # Stop Details Time
This route begins at the BUS GARAGE (pick up your aide at the gate) 7:02
Go straight out of the gate onto Lockwood - turn right on Tenth Street - then
immedidatley left on Thompson
1 |Thompson & 11th Street - camper trailer on right 7:05
Left on 13th Street
2 [307 13th Street - second house on right - white house with hedges 7:07
Turn right onto Lafayette Avenue - go to red light past Kroger's - turn left onto
Teletech Drive - then left on DOT Drive (behind Kroger's)
3 [Stop at the intersection with Twelfth Street at trailer court 7:09
Turn right onto 12th Street
4 |Varlas Camper Site also McConnell Drive 7:11
Turn left onto Parriott
5 [Parriott and Diamond 7:12
6 [Parriott and Covert 7:12
7 |Parriott and Pearl 7:13
8 |Parriott and Ruby 7:14
9 [Parriott and Tenth 7:15
10 |Parriott and Ninth 7:15
11 [Parriott and Eighth 7:16
12 |Parriott and Seventh 7:16
Turn right on Seventh
13 |Seventh and Henrietta 7:17
14 |Seventh and Clinton Avenue (CROSS) 7:18
15 [Seventh and Juniper 7:18
16 [Seventh and Annadale Avenue 7:19
17 |Seventh & Myrtle 7:19
Turn left onto Filbert Avenue
18 1430 Filbert - green house on right 7:20
Turn right onto Fourth Street - turn right into Maxwell Acres - turn right at the
stop sign
19 |End of hedges at Edgewood Avenue 7:31
Turn left onto Glenwood
20 (414 Glenwood - beige house on left (CROSS) 7:31
21 |Glenwood and W. Brentwood 7:31
22 |Glenwood and Edgewood - back side 7:31
23 |Glenwood and Fernwood 7:32
24 |Glenwood and E. Brentwood 7:33
Turn right and leave Maxwell Acres go to McNinch Primary
25 [McNINCH PRIMARY 7:40
26 |CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 7:46
27 |MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:51
Back to BUS GARAGE with aide 7:55

Revised 4.16.2024 *denotes seldom rides




Bus #90-14 - Stop Schedule - PM (PM continued on back)

Driver - Jeff Sears Aide: Rebekah Ali
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE - (pick up aide at the gate) behind Bus #94 2:53

1 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 2:58
Turn left onto Jefferson Avenue and right onto Seventh Street at the light

2 |Parriott & 7th 3:00
Turn right onto Parriott

3 |Ruby Street 3:03
Turn left onto Diamond - turn left onto Garfield

4 [Pearl and Garfield 3:07
Zig-zag onto Henrietta

5 |8th & Henrietta 3:08
7th & Henrietta - turn halfway into intersection and unload (CROSS 3 / DOUBLE _

6 CROSS 1) 3:08
Turn right onto 7th

7 |7th & Clinton 3:09

8 |7th & Juniper 3:09

9 |7th & Annadale 3:09

10 |[7th & Myrtle 3:09
Turn left onto Filbert - turn right onto Fourth Street

11 [McNNINCH PRIMARY 3:20
Leave McNinch Primary and turn left onto 4th Street - turn right into Maxwell
Acres - turn right at the stop sign - turn left onto Glenwood

12 |414 Glenwood - beige house on left (CROSS) 3:23

13 [Glenwood & W. Brentwood 3:23

14 |Glenwood & Edgewood 3:24

15 |[Glenwood and Fernwood 3:25

16 |Glenwood & E Brentwood 3:26
Leave Maxwell Acres - turn left on 4th street - left onto Filbert - right onto
Seventh Street

17 |7th & Juniper Avenue 3:35

18 |7th and Henrietta 3:36
Turn left onto Parriott

19 |Parriott and 8th Street 3:38

20 . . . . 3:39
Parriott & 9th Street (stop at stop sign then pull through intersection to drop off)

21 [Parriott & Pearl (CROSS) 3:41

22 |Covert Street 3:41

23 [Parriott & Diamond (CROSS) 3:41
Turn onto Twelfth Street

24 [Stop at Varlas Camper Entrance/ McConnell Drive on Twelfth 3:42
Turn left onto DOT Drive (behind Kroger Plaza)

25 |Trailer Court across from Gumby's 3:44
Go straight on DOT Drive to stop sign - turn right onto Teletech Drive - go to red
light and turn right onto Rt 2 - turn left onto 13th Street

26 [307 13th Street on left - white house with hedges (CROSS) 3:47

Turn right onto Thompson just before railroad tracks




27

11th and Thompson - camper trailer on left (parent will wait in car)

3:48

Back to BUS GARAGE with aide

3:50

Revised 4.16.2024 *denotes seldom rides




